HOOKER HISTORICAL SOCIETY

P.O. Box 989, Hooker, OK 73945-0989

Hooker Historical Society Membership Application Name: Mailing Address: _____ City/State/Zip ____ Physical Address: City/State/Zip Contact: Phone: How long you have lived in Hooker: ______ Age: _____ Age: ____ Your biggest interest in the history of Hooker: Membership Options __ Individual or Family Membership \$50 Residents who are age 90 or over are welcome without dues LIFETIME Individual Membership \$500 Includes listing on patron plaque and family history/photo in newspaper Bronze Business Membership \$100 Silver Business Membership \$250 Gold Business Membership \$500 Includes listing on patron plaque and business history/photo in newspaper Your membership dues provide funds for the Hooker Historical Society to improve the society office, develop and maintain a searchable cemetery record, compile and publish a Hooker History Book Vol. V and to maintain all documents, photos and memorabilia entrusted to the Society. If you are interested in getting involved with any of these projects or other endeavors, please list them here:

This form and dues may be delivered to Linda's Flowers & Gifts in downtown Hooker or mailed to The Hooker Historical Society, c/o P.O. Box 989, Hooker, OK 73945

Donations and Memorials to the Hooker Historical Society are always welcome